THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - R Ev [S [C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT copyright_date - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
A? REVISED 2OMARTIT J.W C.w
- 79 REF _
(INSULATOR)
- 18.5 _
(BOLSTER PLATE)
69
- 44 _ —PIN 1 MARKING
— — | N —
I /@® © | © @% M|
@ TV1SNI TIVLSNI €Y I
E) ope /6| i THREAD i
@ Q3AOW3Y SI HOSS3304d 4l (2X) ]
. Y3A0J 30V1d34 ANV 3AVS ]
. [ %@ﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ(%@%ﬂﬁk%
= |= _ M3 THREAD
[ - | - T-20 6-LOBE DRIVE |
2z o @V oo @ @ |l
1= I =
- S00-SLELLH —M4 THREAD 1l
@ MOYYVYN |L79E€-VYOT @ (2X) Is
&) REM‘p\IE © L:
@ INSTALL ,J_\ INSTALL & L
V @% XX @ H95385-004 <> Gi]:__
1 | NS @X ' &, ]
| 21.68
/ (2X)
DATE CODE—"" /N
68
B (2¥) -
D-!Il 1 | m
PN 2299804-1 AS SHOW — -
(NRW'NF TYPE WITH COVER) ? SKT-EP SPRING STUD 10
NOTES: 3 SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT COLLAR 9
I MATERIAL: 1 SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT 8
(DBOLSTER LARGE GUIDE POST: STAINLESS STEEL ) SOL-EP NN SPRING :
(2)BOLSTER SMALL GUIDE POST: STAINLESS STEEL
(3) SKT-P-KNL,SPRING RIVET: STAINLESS STEEL ' SKX NRW NON FABRIC BOLSTER PLATE 6
gx B%v%ﬁ ggggﬁg ggt\gggEF]Ngm%Ess STEEL | SKX NRW NON FABRIC BOLSTER INSULATOR 5
“POLYCARBONATE FILM PLUS ACRYLIC ADHESIVE LAYER 2 Stk BOLSTER CORNER STANDOFF !
(6) SKX NRW NON FABRIC BOLSTER PLATE: STAINLESS STEEL 4 SKT-P-KNL, SPRING RIVET 3
(7) SKX-EP NRW SPRING: STAINLESS STEEL | KNL BOLSTER SMALL GUIDE POST 2
(8) SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT: CARBON STEEL, NICKEL PLATING ] NL BOLSTER LARGE GUIDE POST ]
(9) SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT COLLAR: CARBON STEEL, NICKEL PLATING
SKT-EP SPRING STUD: STAINLESS STEEL 0Ty DESCRIPTION [TEM
NRW DUST COVER: THERMO-PLASTIC, UL94V-0, BLACK THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. [P 23JUNZ2016
TASSEMBLED WITH BOLSTER ASSEMBLY P/N: 2290805 SERIES A W ANG, =TE oy
INDICATED DATE CODE ON THE BOLSTER PLATE e s LM L
NUT ASSEMBLY SEQUENCE FOR 6 CYCLES: mm COREL_WANG
ASSEMBLE (1) AND THE REMAINING NUTS IN ANY ORDER. HRCSI OB SKX-EP NRW -NF BOLSTER PLATE ASSY
DISSASSEMBLE IN REVERSE ORDER OF ASSEMBLE @EH 03
2Ngtg 4.3 A 114-115011 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERTAL FINISH WEIGHT _ AZ B @:22998()& -
} . CUSTOMER DRAW ING R T T A

1471-9 (3/13)




4 3 |
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION R Ev IS IC)NS
(C) COPYRIGHT copyright_date BY - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. P T LR DESCRIPTION DATE BWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
19 REF
(INSULATOR)
785
(BOLSTER PLATE)
69
v —PIN 1 MARKING
| | 4 ‘ i
19 © =
|
| ¥MA THREAD 1
‘ (2%)
| —M3 THREAD
s = = | T-20 6-LOBE DRIVE
= R (7%)
o> 5' Oc<>> S:_n I N JT ] e
S| O — | W)
- |z = | —M4 THREAD
z | (2%)
| i
|
\ ]
|
/ \ S\
’ ‘ ) TE WXX @ H95385-004
A \ 21.68
(2%)
DATE CODE A)
68
(2)
= =
? SKT-EP SPRING STUD 10
NOTES 2299804'3 AS SHOW 3 SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT COLLAR 9
I MATERIAL: - 1 SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT 8
(1)BOLSTER LARGE GUIDE POST: STAINLESS STEEL (NRW-NF-TYPE WITHOUT COVER) . SKX-EP NRH SPRING :
(2)BOLSTER SMALL GUIDE POST: STAINLESS STEEL
(3) SKT-P-KNL,SPRING RIVET: STAINLESS STEEL ' SKX NRW NON FABRIC BOLSTER PLATE 6
SKX BOLSTER CORNER STANDOFF: STAINLESS STEEL | SKX NRW NON FABRIC BOLSTER INSULATOR 5
SKX NRW NON FABRIC BOLSTER INSULATOR:
“POLYCARBONATE FILM PLUS ACRYLIC ADHESIVE LAYER G Stk BOLSTER CORNER STANDOFF !
(6) SKX NRW NON FABRIC BOLSTER PLATE: STAINLESS STEEL 4 SKT-P-KNL, SPRING RIVET 3
SKX-EP NRW SPRING: STAINLESS STEEL | KNL BOLSTER SMALL GUIDE POST 2
8) SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT: CARBON STEEL, NICKEL PLATING
(5) SOCKET P M3 BOLSTER CAPTIVE NUT COLLAR: CARBON STEEL, NICKEL PLATING 1 |FNL BOLSTER LARGE OUIDE POST |
(10) SKT-EP SPRING STUD: STAINLESS STEEL 0Ty 2EE8C§OIPHON [TEM
. ASSEMBLED WITH BOLSTER ASSEMBLY P/N: 2299805 SERIES THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |PWN JUN2016 - o
INDICATED DATE CODE ON THE BOLSTER PLATE cHéEFFOWANszzme = TE oy
NUT ASSEMBLY SEQUENCE FOR 6 CYCLES OTTHOELREWRIASNECESSPEUCNILFEISESD; APV[|>M N LI g}JUNZO’]é NAME
ASSEMBLE (1) AND THE REMAINING NUTS IN ANY ORDER. _CORFI_W AN
DISSASSEMBLE IN REVERSE ORDER OF ASSEMBLE Ve OB SKX-EP NRW -NF BOLSTER PLATE ASSY
@C :23 Etg ig% APPLICAT;ON SPEC
2Ngtg io3 11&_115011 SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
FINISH WEIGHT _ A 2 _ ©:229980L _
- CUSTOMER DRAW ING R g A0

1471-9 (3/13)




